
 Pillaton Skittles League 2018/2019 

Thursday 25 October 2018 The Mavericks 5 v 3 Hill Billies

Dare Devils 6 v 2 Hill Billies

The Mavericks 5 v 3 Dare Devils

Saturday 27 October 2018 Hill Billies 6 v 2 Wild Indians

Knackered Monks 6 v 2 Wild Indians

Hill Billies 0 v 8 Knackered Monks

Thursday 22 November 2018 Wild Indians 0 v 8 The Mavericks

Knackered Monks 0 v 8 The Mavericks

Wild Indians 5 v 3 Knackered Monks

Saturday 24 November 2018 Wild Indians 2 v 6 Hill Billies

Dare Devils 6 v 2 Hill Billies

Wild Indians 2 v 6 Dare Devils

Thursday 10 January 2019 Knackered Monks 2 v 6 Dare Devils

Hill Billies 2 v 6 Dare Devils

Knackered Monks 5 v 3 Hill Billies

Saturday 12 January 2019 Dare Devils 8 v 0 Mavericks

Teams playing on this date to leave 
the alley up for Monday 14 January 
for the W.I. to use.

Wild Indians 1
v

7 Mavericks

Dare Devils 6 v 2 Wild Indians

Thursday 7 February 2019 Hillbillies 2 v 6 The Mavericks

Wild Indians 2 v 6 The Mavericks

Hillbillies 8 v 0 Wild Indians

Saturday 9 February 2019 The Mavericks 3 v 5 Knackered Monks

Dare Devils 6 v 2 Knackered Monks

The Mavericks 2 v 6 Dare Devils

Thursday 7 March 2019 Knackered Monks 6 v 2 Hill Billies

The Mavericks 8 v 0 Hill Billies

Knackered Monks 6 v 2 The Mavericks



SKITTLES PRESENTATION NIGHT – SATURDAY 6 APRIL 2019 – 7.00 p.m. for 7.30 p.m.

Saturday 9 March 2019 Dare Devils 1 v 7 Wild Indians

Wild Indians 2 v 6 Knackered Monks

Knackered Monks 8 v 0 Dare Devils

TEAM PLAYED TO PLAY SKITTLES POINTS

Dare Devils 12 0 1925 60

The Mavericks             12 0 1850 60

Knackered Monks 12 0 1852 57

Hill Billies 12 0 1737 36

Wild Indians 12 0 1657 27


